
11:33:07AM

3/14/2023 Treasury Only Ledger Balance & ActivityRun Date:

Run Time:

Page: 1

Start Date:  02/01/2023 End Date:  02/28/2023
User: 0

Ending BalanceCreditsDebitsBeginning BalanceLedger - Description

Assets

ARK0000
010  67,088.15  63,563.41  3,524.74 0.00Receiving Money

020  0.00  0.00  6,118.15 6,118.15Teller 1

030  45,104.00  52,079.04  4,873.35 11,848.39Teller 2

040  0.00  7,140.00  4,938.31 12,078.31Teller 3

050  0.00  0.00  4,448.00 4,448.00Teller 4

055  0.00  5,000.00  5,038.16 10,038.16Teller 5

060  66,740.00  45,104.00  742,615.00 720,979.00Vault Cash

070  2,140,119,550.15  2,132,988,271.55  18,920,516.13 11,789,237.53Warrants Purchased

080  51,794.00  51,794.00  0.00 0.00Checks Received

081  78,155,372.79  78,155,372.79  0.00 0.00Check 21

090  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Revenue Remittance

091  941,735,814.90  941,735,814.90  0.00 0.00Rev Remit AIRS EFT

110  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Returned Checks

120  107,691.13  159,603.76  6,539.67 58,452.30DF&A Chargebacks

122  4,480.81  20,678.06  341.25 16,538.50Other Chargebacks

150  291.00  32,664.09  130.00 32,503.09Warrants To Collect

160  899.00  899.00  0.00 0.00Forgeries

170  50,541.01  52,247.01  4,694.00 6,400.00Wacos To Reconcile

210  116,865,000.00  127,542,000.00  258,958,000.00 269,635,000.00Trust Certificates Of Deposit

212  0.00  0.00  60,000,000.00 60,000,000.00Tobacco Program CDs

215  7,500,000.00  1,500,000.00  25,750,000.00 19,750,000.00Treasury Certificates Of Depos

230  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Regions Bank

242  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Metropolitan-Daily

260  223,226.10  0.00  59,436,546.05 59,213,319.95Bank of the Ozarks

270  3,612,885,629.80  3,612,658,075.05  525,799.57 298,244.82Bank Of America

273  1,795.80  0.00  509,327.34 507,531.54CSLFRF NonEntitled Units MM

274  3,158,002.43  131,783.13  895,570,357.48 892,544,138.18Arkansas CSLFRF Money Market

276  41.08  0.00  11,579.99 11,538.91BAML Goldman Money Market

277  366,287,666.57  373,000,000.00  266,790,502.83 273,502,836.26BAML Federated Money Market

280  187,052.04  52,600.00  51,175,507.93 51,041,055.89Centennial Bank

300  102,469,303.77  103,115,483.12  50,353,400.29 50,999,579.64Simmons Pine Bluff

301  356,386.71  0.00  101,297,583.44 100,941,196.73Simmons ICS - CSLFRF

305  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Simmons Aim Funds

310  8.02  0.00  6,545.68 6,537.66First Security Bank

390  37,621,653.57  37,621,653.57  0.00 0.00Treasury MBS Holding

395  0.00  47,323.54 -47,323.54 0.00Trust MBS Holding

398  7,139,217,708.87  7,139,217,708.87  0.00 0.00Safekeeping

400  0.00  0.00  25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00FNMA

406  0.00  764,315.45  83,770,396.47 84,534,711.92Municipal Bonds

407  0.00  0.00  2,923.38 2,923.38Municipal Bond Purch Interest

408  2,090,778.80  2,112,910.80 -22,132.00 0.00Muni Bond Holding Account

410  189,805.40  123,058.52  277,055,906.86 276,989,159.98Farm Credit

411  241,516.85  289,820.22  46,200.00 94,503.37Farm Credit-Purchased Interest

430  5,297,815,670.83  6,024,125,932.58  889,083,944.55 1,615,394,206.30Commercial Paper

432  73,514,860.00  73,553,521.67  73,514,860.01 73,553,521.68Commercial Paper-WCC
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433  0.00  0.00  62,264,860.00 62,264,860.00Comercial Paper-ADEQ

434  0.00  11,935,566.67  16,636,851.39 28,572,418.06Trust Commercial Paper

435  0.00  0.00  0.08 0.08Commercial Paper-Tobacco Prog

440  50,131,835.94  15,497.63  545,783,505.49 495,667,167.18US Treasury Notes

441  2,257,798.67  2,493,750.00 -379,701.33-143,750.00US Treasuy Holding

445  628,859.06  377,649.46  818,591.20 567,381.60Purchased Interest-UST

450  25,000,000.00  0.00  324,754,931.62 299,754,931.62FHLB

455  0.00  0.00  270,486.11 270,486.11Purchased Interest-FHLB

460  0.00  0.00  715,886,878.13 715,886,878.13FHLMC

463  0.00  0.00  4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00WCC FHLMC

465  0.00  471,170.18  31,435,915.01 31,907,085.19Small Business Admin Loan

471  0.00  0.00  0.30 0.30Tobacco Program Investments

472  179,135.23  3,223,645.01  28,775,552.80 31,820,062.58Tobacco Program Pool

480  0.00  0.00  45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00Farmer Mac

485  0.00  0.00  55,000,000.00 55,000,000.00Israel Bond

490  215,153,421.79  26,066,633.18  5,727,490,071.19 5,538,403,282.58MBS Investment

491  465,716.99  228,046.29  465,716.99 228,046.29MBS Purchased Interest

495  0.00  0.00  6,163,666.08 6,163,666.08Trust MBS

500  14,536,260.00  0.00  55,669,272.76 41,133,012.76Corporate Bond

502  98,030.25  0.00  98,030.25 0.00Purchased Interest-Corp Bond

565  562,004.98  562,004.98  0.00 0.00SBA Holding Account

Total for Fund: ARK0000  11,223,184,176.20  20,230,044,536.49  20,694,600,381.53  10,758,628,331.16

Total for Assets  11,223,184,176.20  20,230,044,536.49  20,694,600,381.53  10,758,628,331.16

Grand Total  11,223,184,176.20  20,230,044,536.49  20,694,600,381.53  10,758,628,331.16


